
The Hills Club – Events to 30 June 2022 

The following are still 2021 Bowls events 

     Mixed Pairs                       Mixed Triples        

R1 Sat 5th Feb’22 9.30am                R1 Sun 3rd April’22 9.30am 

QF Sat 5th Feb’22 1pm                     QF Sun 3rd April’22  1pm 

SF  Sun 6th Feb’22 1pm                    SF  Sun 10th April’22 1pm 

Final Sun 20 Feb’22 1pm                 Final Sun 24th April’22 1pm 

 

Handicap Pairs                         Rookies 

R1 Wed 23rd Feb’22 6pm                    The rookies will be played over 

R2 Wed 2nd  Mar’22  6pm                   the weekend of the 19th & 20th  

QF Fri 4th Mar’22   6pm                       of  March ’22 . The number of  

SF Fri 11th Mar’22  6pm                       entries will determine the                      

Final Fri 18th Mar’22 6pm                   games to be played am &/or pm 

 

Midweek Pennant                Grade 6 Winners  

R1 Wed 6th Apr’22 noon                  Trial Sun 13th Feb v’s Cabra Vale 10am away 

R2 Wed 13th Apr’22 noon                Trial Sat 19th Feb v’s NBC 1pm venue TBA 

R3 Wed 20th Apr’22 noon               Trial Sat 26th Feb  v’s Neutral Bay home 1pm  

R4 Wed 27th Apr’22 noon               State Pennant Finals at Maitland  

R5 Wed 4th May’22 noon                Day 1 Thur 25th Mar Rollup pm 

R6 Wed 11th May’22 noon              Day 2 Fri 26th Mar round robin am/pm 

SF wed 18th May’22 noon                Day3 Sat 27th Mar round robin am 

Final Wed 25th May’22 noon          Day 3 Sat 27th Mar prelim finals pm 

                                                              Day 4 Sun 28th Mar finals  



 


